01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

Frary

Place
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY

Open Breakaway: 2 Results

Back # Horse

513

578

645

646

969

517

644

613

781

536

505

512

696

653

918

OH GOTTA PLAYER
S: LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER
D: OH STYLISH SUGAR

HESA STARGUN
S: DUALIN STARGUN
D: THAT LADY BLUE

FQH CHILI CAT
S: SECRETS SMART CAT
D: HR B ACRE SMOKE

SLR TWENTY TWENTY
S: BET HESA CAT
D: LITTLE O LADY

JIGSAW WILD CARD
S: WILD CARD DUN IT
D: LAW MANS BLITHE

REYL CHUNKY
S: THE REYL MCCOY
D: BABA BOON

GUNNA MAMBO
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: MAMBOS SPARKLE

OHH ITS A BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LITTLE NOEL

THE LITTLE WOLF
S: HIGH BROW JACKSON
D: PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

ALADDINS APPROACH
S: PADDYS APPROACH
D: CC ALADIN

LETS BOOGIE WILDCARD
S: WILD CARD DUN IT
D: COLONEL C BOONIE

TR RUF AND READY
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: WALLAWHIZAGUN

WIMPYS DUN DREAMIN
S: MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
D: WIMPYS DUNIT AGAIN

STYLISH BUGSY
S: A DERA DUAL LENA
D: A STYLISH JUNEBUG

FERRARRI
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SMOKE MY BOSS

Rider

BRADI SHAY GOOD
Abilene, TX

JADE MITCHELL
WEATHERFORD, TX

MACIE-RAE WARKEN

MACIE-RAE WARKEN

ASPEN SKYE MILLER
santa fe, tx

SARAH ANGELONE
LIPAN, TX

MACIE-RAE WARKEN

TAYLOR HANCHEY
Carmine, TX

BRAYDEE BOURDET
HOLLISTER, CA

CHEYANNE MCCARTNEY

MADISON OUTHIER
FULSHEAR, TX

BRADI SHAY GOOD
Abilene, TX

HOPE THOMPSON
Abilene, TX

TAYLOR HANCHEY
Carmine, TX

QUEALY PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

Tuesday, 6/17/25
$25,000.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner

BRADI SHAY GOOD
Abilene, TX

JADE MITCHELL
WEATHERFORD, TX

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD
MAIRCOPA, AZ

V. WARKEN RANCHING LTD
Maricopa, az

ASPEN SKYE MILLER
santa fe, tx

SARAH ANGELONE
LIPAN, TX

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD
MAIRCOPA, AZ

JEREMY BARWICK
BLUFF DALE, TX

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET
HOLLISTER, CA

CHEYANNE MCCARTNEY

MADISON OUTHIER
FULSHEAR, TX

BRADI SHAY GOOD
Abilene, TX

HOPE THOMPSON
Abilene, TX

SHANE HANCHEY

REDGIE PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

Score
236.24

235.27

234.78

234.64

233.9

233.81

233.37

233.15

233.05

232.19

231.83

231.6

230.3

230.27

229.91

Payout
$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

Frary
Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27-40
27-40
27-40

27-40

OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY

Open Breakaway: 2 Results

Back # Horse

571

873

968

504

917

523

575

916

522

976

720

502

503

521

572

BOONS RED FEATHER
S: THE BOON
D: FEATHERKICKINKAT

SUNS LIGHT CHARGE
S: PAT COWAN
D: VF SHINY RED STONE

TWISTED BARBARELLA
S: FRECKLES FANCY TWIST
D: PLAY LIKE A CAT

ALLO GALLO COLONEL
S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: COLONEL C HERMOSA

CD BING
S: CD OLENA
D: BINGO LEGACY

STARLIGHTS NU CASH
S: WG ROYAL STARLIGHT
D: EASY ON THE NU CASH

TCS JETTA STREAKIN
S: TCS PERKY STREAK
D: FOLS LIGHTNING JET

ONE TONKA TOY
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: HONKYTONK DIVA

FANCY METALLIC STONE
S: ONE SHINEY METALLIC
D: SKEETS FANCY STEP

RTR STEVIE REYS MEOW
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DMAC KATS MEOW

MAXIMUM ROYAL BOON
S: SMART LENA BOON
D: ELLIE MAY MAXI

CASH BONUS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SEVENS N EIGHTS

COWBOYS MISSN A 338
S: MISS N CATCH
D: SPOONFUL OF COOKIES

HASHTAG BRIGHTFUTURE
S: HASHTAGS
D: STARLIGHT STARBRITE

MS MARDI DIAMOND
S: ZANS EYED MY DIAMOND
D: SF MARDI GRAS

Rider

JACKIE CRAWFORD
Stephenville, TX

SAWYER GILBERT
BUFFALO, SD

ASPEN SKYE MILLER
santa fe, tx

MADISON OUTHIER
FULSHEAR, TX

QUEALY PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

SAGE PIPER OLOUGHLIN
SCOTT CITY, KS

SAWYER GILBERT
BUFFALO, SD

QUEALY PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

SAGE PIPER OLOUGHLIN
SCOTT CITY, KS

KASH GAY
PLAIN CITY, UT

MACI BERRY
WEATHERFORD, TX

BEAU PETERSON
Council Grove, KS

BEAU PETERSON
Council Grove, KS

SAGE PIPER OLOUGHLIN
SCOTT CITY, KS

JACKIE CRAWFORD
Stephenville, TX

Tuesday, 6/17/25
$25,000.00 added

Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner

JACKIE CRAWFORD
Stephenville, TX

SAWYER GILBERT
BUFFALO, SD

ASPEN SKYE MILLER
santa fe, tx

MADISON OUTHIER
FULSHEAR, TX

3 STRING CATTLE
WALLSBURG, UT

FAIRLEIGH RANCH
SCOTT CITY, KS

SAWYER GILBERT
BUFFALO, SD

3 STRING CATTLE
WALLSBURG, UT

FAIRLEIGH RANCH
SCOTT CITY, KS

CARSEN GAY

MACI BERRY
WEATHERFORD, TX

CYNTHIA PATTY
LINDALE, TX

BEAU PETERSON
Council Grove, KS

FAIRLEIGH RANCH
SCOTT CITY, KS

JACKIE CRAWFORD
Stephenville, TX

ED
Score Payout
229.52 $0.00
226.51 $0.00
225.8 $0.00
224.88 $0.00
224.7 $0.00
22417 $0.00
223.99 $0.00
223.25 $0.00
218.34 $0.00
217.42 $0.00
209.52 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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w2 OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY Tuesday, 6/17/25 )
A _ $25,000.00 added
e Open Breakaway: 2 Results Paying 2 places (this round)
F T—

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

27-40 599 ITS CAN CAN TIME BETH HITCHCOCK JOHN & KORI HITCHCOCK 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME HOLLISTER, Ca
D: TWOCANREY

27-40 810 SPARKADUAL RAINEY LYNN SKELTON DT HORSES LLC 0 $0.00
S: DUAL SPARK Llano, Tx Scottsdale, AZ
D: STARLIGHT O LENA

27-40 878 SO HOT HES COOL GENTRY GOZA JON & TAMMY GOZA 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH
D: TAQUITAS PLAYGIRL

27-40 886 TEE J SIXGUNS ACE BAYLEE BARKER TEE JAY QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: SIXES SIX GUN
D: HORIZONS

27-40 963 KITTY CORONA SHELBY BOISJOLI BEECHFORK RANCH 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT STEPHENVILLE, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DRESSIN UP

27-40 965 SHIMMER AT STARLIGHT SHELBY BOISJOLI SHELBY BOISJOLI 0 $0.00
S: WHIZ N STARLIGHT STEPHENVILLE, TX STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: ITS WIMPYS TURN

27-40 967 NO WIMPY TURNS SHELBY BOISJOLI SHELBY BOISJOLI 0 $0.00
S: WHIZ N STARLIGHT STEPHENVILLE, TX STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: ITS WIMPYS TURN

27-40 970 ONE TIME IN TEXAS TIADA GRAY WACO BEND RANCH 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO May, Tx FORT WORTH, TX
D: TAPT TWICE

27-40 972 MR STYLISH HOPE CAYDEE JOHNSON CAYDEE JOHNSON & CODY HUWA 0 $0.00
S: MR PLAYINSTYLISH MANHATTAN, MT
D: FQ HOPE

27-40 990 DRY FIRE CASH HARLEY MEGED HARLEY MEGED 0 $0.00
S: PG DRY FIRE
D: ANNIES CASHALENA

Total Payout $3,500.00
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